
2018-2019  

Bishop John J. Snyder  

WRESTLING SCHEDULE 

 

Fri. December 07, 2018             Westside Kiwanis Christmas Invitational            4pm/6pm 
Sat. December 08, 2018            Westside Kiwanis Christmas Invitational           8am/10am 

Fri. December 14, 2018              Panther Prowl Duals @ Ridgeview                  1pm/2:30pm 
Sat. December 15, 2018             Panther Prowl Duals @ Ridgeview                  8am/9:30am 

Sat. January 05, 2019                Episcopal Bierbaum IBT                                    8am/10am 

Tues. January 08, 2019             Dual Meet District Championship @                  3pm/ 4pm 
                                                   Baker County 
 
Tues. January 15, 2019              @ Bolles                                                           5pm/6pm 

Sat. January 19, 2019                Ed Kilpatrick IPT @ Citrus                               8:30am/10:30am 

Tues. January 22, 2019              Keystone Heights (Senior Night)                    5pm/6pm 

Sat. January 26, 2019                 North Florida Duals                                        8am/9:30am 
 
Sat. February 02, 2019               Wakulla IBT                                                     8:30am/10am 
 
Fri. February 08, 2019             Green Cove Springs Rotary @ Clay                  12pm/2:30pm 
Sat. February 09, 2019            Green Cove Springs Rotary @ Clay                  7:30am/9:30am 

Wed. February 20, 2019         1A-District 3 Championships @ Clay                 10am/12pm 

Fri. March 01, 2019                 1A-Region 1 Finals @ Wewahitcha                    10am/Noon 
Sat. March 02, 2019                1A-Region 1 Finals @ Wewahitcha                    8am/10am 

Fri. March 08, 2019                 1A State Finals - Kissimmee                               8am/10am 
Sat. March 09, 2019                1A State Finals - Kissimme                                8am/10am 

 


